
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
499 
609 
655 
447 
605 
494 
624 
619 
650 
404 
632 
634 
621 
403 
491 
434 
430 
635 
498 
524 
402 
411 
618 
623 
412 
604 
410 
552 
461 
487 
444 
462 
627 
433 
620 

Name 
Kevin LEMMENS(M) 
Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) 
Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) 
Jim RINGELBERG(M) 
Nick SMIT(SC) 
Brian KROON(M) 
Darragh ADRIAENSSENS(M)
Milo LIGTELIJN(SC) 
Jentsen ADRIAENSSENS(SC
Mark SMIT(M) 
Mike ONSTENK(SC) 
Ricardo DOORNBOSCH(SC) 
Ginelo KOOIJMAN(SC) 
Thierry DELRE(M) 
Bjorn VERHAMME(M) 
Kim LONGHINO(M) 
Jan VAN ASSCHE(M) 
Anthony MOONEN(SC) 
Quentin HENRY(M) 
Stéphanie BIELANDE(G) 
Richard FAULKNER(M) 
Nicolas JUSSY(M) 
Niels IJBEN(SC) 
Axel HANSOULLE(SC) 
Kelvin SNOEKS(M) 
Ronan WAELBROUCK(SC) 
Mardeen BENJAMIN(M) 
Arne VAN DER PLAETSEN(G
Vincent BEDIN(M) 
Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) 
Romano DE RUIT(M) 
Michael HONNAY(M) 
Valentin CARLIER(SC) 
Mervyn KOOL(M) 
Yarne GILEN(SC) 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Gillard 
Tony-Kart 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
TD Kart 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Eos 
CL 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Alonso Kart 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
Alonso Kart 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
TD Kart 

Raceteam 
EGP Racing Team 
CG Racing 
dimo 
PDB Racing Team 
Ferry Smit Racing 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
Ferry Smit Racing 
Team Pitparts 
HBI Team Pitparts 
Delré Racing 
Delré Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
PKM Racing 
DFK 
CG Racing 
Eurokarting 
RSD Karting 
RSD Karting 
Tys Racing 
Barbier Racing 
DVN Racing 
DFK 
VDK Racing 
Daems Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
Gepa Racing 
DGM Racing 
DFK 
Gepa Racing 
CG Racing 
DFK 
Delré Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
9:24.843 
9:25.206 
9:28.008 
9:28.227 
9:28.540 
9:29.674 
9:29.927 
9:30.294 
9:30.614 
9:31.028 
9:31.796 
9:31.947 
9:32.234 
9:32.594 
9:32.850 
9:32.914 
9:34.126 
9:34.919 
9:35.288 
9:36.313 
9:36.359 
9:37.574 
9:39.047 
9:39.313 
9:40.031 
9:40.827 
9:40.986 
9:41.281 
9:43.136 
9:43.452 
9:45.144 
9:45.424 
9:48.206 
9:49.506 

2.634 

Diff 

0.363 
3.165 
3.384 
3.697 
4.831 
5.084 
5.451 
5.771 
6.185 
6.953 
7.104 
7.391 
7.751 
8.007 
8.071 
9.283 

10.076 
10.445 
11.470 
11.516 
12.731 
14.204 
14.470 
15.188 
15.984 
16.143 
16.438 
18.293 
18.609 
20.301 
20.581 
23.363 
24.663 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.709 
55.724 
55.807 
55.816 
55.889 
56.028 
56.030 
56.173 
56.078 
55.853 
56.277 
55.808 
55.967 
55.900 
55.787 
55.861 
55.897 
56.031 
56.010 
55.798 
55.673 
55.869 
56.325 
55.999 
56.436 
56.146 
56.109 
56.173 
56.560 
55.964 
56.067 
56.778 
56.491 
56.300 

Best Speed 
87,885 
87,862 
87,731 
87,717 
87,602 
87,385 
87,382 
87,159 
87,307 
87,659 
86,998 
87,729 
87,480 
87,585 
87,762 
87,646 
87,590 
87,380 
87,413 
87,745 
87,942 
87,634 
86,924 
87,430 
86,753 
87,201 
87,259 
87,159 
86,563 
87,485 
87,324 
86,231 
86,669 
86,963 

- 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Front Fearing #410, #444: 5 sec Time Penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.363 

Avg. Speed 
86,679 

Best Lap Tm 
55.673 

Best Speed 
87,942 

Best Lap by 
402 - Richard FAULKNER(M) 

Printed: 26.06.2022 16:33:22 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 3 
X30 Master 

Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:46:37 

Genk 1,360 Km 

26.06.2022 15:45 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Bernard NAVARRO:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


